DCM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : June 2021

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % of total Total as a
No. of fuII_y Total no. no. of shares % of Total No. of eqult_y shares
paid up equity shares held (calculated as Voting held in
shares held per SCRR, dematerialized form
1957)As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Category of No. of
shareholder shareholders

right

(A) Promoter &

4 87,39,952 87,39,952 39.50 87,39,952 39.50 87,39,952
Promoter Group
(B) Public 22,103 1,33,85,102 1,33,85,102 60.50 1,33,85,102 60.50 96,86,318
(C1) Shares
underlying DRs 0.00 0.00
(C2) Shares held
by Employee 0.00 0.00
Trust
(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public 0.00 0.00
Grand Total 22,107 2,21,25,054 2,21,25,054 100.00 2,21,25,054 100.00 1,84,26,270

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

e  Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Nos. of No. of fully paid Total nos Shareholding as a % of total no. of Number of equity shares
Category of shareholder sharehblders up equity shares shares held shares (calculated as per SCRR, held in dematerialized
held 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) form



https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=511611&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=June%202021

Al) Indian 0.00

Individuals/Hindu

undivided Family ! 15 15 0.00 15
VIVEK BHARAT RAM 1 15 15 0.00 15
Any Other (specify) 3 87,39,937 87,39,937 39.50 87,39,937
DCM SERVICES LTD 1 63,52,487 63,52,487 28.71 63,52,487
ipradivaiiies 1 20,75,000 20,75,000 9.38 20,75,000
EH?:ERRAF\’I\F\/’HSIE_SOE?I; 1 3,12,450 3,12,450 1.41 3,12,450
Sub Total AL 4 87,39,952 87,39,952 39.50 87,39,952
A2) Foreign 0.00

A=AL+A2 4 87,39,952 87,39,952 39.50 87,39,952

e Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully Shareholding % Total as a No. of equity shares
Category & Name of the No. of paid up Total no. calculated as per % of Total held in
Shareholders shareholder equity shares shares held SCRR, 1957 As a % Voting dematerialized
held of (A+B+C2) right form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Mutual Funds/ 8 33700 33,700 0.15 33,700 0.15
Financial Institutions/ 3 1352700 13,552,700 611 1352700 6.11
Banks
Punjab & Sind bank 1 1319900 13,19,900 5.97 13,19,900 5.97

Sub Total B1 11 1386400 13,86,400 6.27 13,86,400 6.27


https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=511611&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=June%202021

B2) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share capital
in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs
BHARATKUMAR
HARIKRISHNA
PARIKH

KOKILABEN
BHARATKUMAR
PARIKH

Any Other (specify)

CENTENNIAL
CORPORATION
PRIVATE LTD

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

21425

43

624

22092

22103

0

8366802

2094291

240270

275391

1537609

599690

11998702

13385102

83,66,802

20,94,291

2,40,270

2,75,391

15,37,609

5,99,690

1,19,98,702

1,33,85,102

0.00
0.00
37.82 83,66,802
9.47 20,94,291
1.09 2,40,270
1.24 2,75,391
6.95 15,37,609
2.71 5,99,690
54.23 1,19,98,702
60.50 1,33,85,102

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

0.00
0.00
37.82 66,50,693
9.47 20,13,433
1.09 2,40,270
1.24 2,75,391
6.95 10,22,192
2.71 5,99,690
54.23 96,86,318
60.50 96,86,318

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of No. of
the Shareholders(l) shareholder(111)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

Total no. shares
held(VII =

Shareholding % calculated as

per SCRR, 1957 As a % of

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form(XIV)(Not


https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=511611&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=June%202021

- | heldV) | IV+VVD) (A+B+C2)(VIID

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

e Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
\[o} Member Owner held shares Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL


https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=511611&qtrid=110.00&CompName=DCM%20FINANCIAL%20SERVICES%20LTD.&QtrName=June%202021&Type=TM

